
Notice: This is a natural product that may exhibit 
color, taste and density variations from lot to lot.

HSN360-PL-1

 REJUVENATION 

HAIR AND SKIN FORMULA

Dietary Supplement
Net Wt. 360 g (12.7 OZ)

daily actions to thrive
in a strong, healthy, 
and peaceful body

TM

Recommended Use: As a dietary 
supplement, mix 12 grams (approx. 1 
heaping tablespoon) in 8-10 ounces of 
water per day, or as directed by your 
health care practitioner

STORE AT ROOM 
TEMPERATURE.

KEEP OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

MADE WITH

IN

G R E DIE N T S

NON-GMO

Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)
Biotin

Collagen Peptides
Glucosamine Sulfate  (as 2KCl)   
L-Glutamine
Aloe Vera (Aloe barbadensis)(leaf)(200:1)
Bamboo Extract (Bambusa vulgaris)(stem)
   [standardized to contain 40% silica] 

*Percent Daily Value not established.

1000 mg
2500 mcg

5 g
1.5 g

1 g
250 mg

75 mg

1667%
833%

*
*
 *
*
*

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 12 grams (approx. 1 heaping tablespoon)
Servings Per Container 30

% Daily ValueAmount per Serving

Other Ingredients: Natural lemon flavor, certified organic stevia 
leaf extract powder, tapioca dextrin.

Contains shell�sh (crab, lobster, shrimp, snails or oysters).

Distributed By: Simple Wellness
4811 Bob Billings Parkway
Lawrence, KS 66049
Report any adverse reactions to 
785-856-3030


