Notice: This is a natural product that may exhibit color, taste and density variations from lot to lot.

HSN360-PL-1







REJUVENATION HAIR AND SKIN FORMULA

Dietary Supplement Net Wt. 360 g (12.7 OZ)

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 12 grams (approx. 1 heaping tablespoon) Servings Per Container 30

Amount per Serving	% Daily Value	
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)	1000 mg	1667%
Biotin	2500 mcg	833%
Collagen Peptides	5 g	*
Glucosamine Sulfate (as 2KCl)	1.5 g	*
L-Glutamine	1 g	*
Aloe Vera (Aloe barbadensis)(leaf)(20	00:1) 250 mg	*
Bamboo Extract (Bambusa vulgaris)(stem) 75 mg	*
[standardized to contain 40% silica	1]	
*Percent Daily Value not established.		

referred bally value flot established.

Other Ingredients: Natural lemon flavor, certified organic stevia leaf extract powder, tapioca dextrin.

Contains shellfish (crab, lobster, shrimp, snails or oysters).

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, mix 12 grams (approx. 1 heaping tablespoon) in 8-10 ounces of water per day, or as directed by your health care practitioner

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Distributed By: **Simple Wellness** 4811 Bob Billings Parkway Lawrence, KS 66049

Report any adverse reactions to 785-856-3030



